
2021 MEN’S GOLF STATISTICS

TEAM SEASON TOTALS
	 ROUNDS	 STROKES	 AVG.	 LOW RD	 LOW TOURNAMENT	 LOW FINISH
	 21	 6,143	 292.52	 275	 289-292-275=856 (-8) - AAC Championship	 First Place - Craft Farms Intercollegiate
 
INDIVIDUAL SEASON TOTALS
NAME	 EVENTS	 RDS	 STRK	 AVG	 LOW RD	 LOW TOURNAMENT 	 LOW FINISH
Sam Jean	 7	 21	 1,527	 72.71	 67	 208 (-8) - AAC Championship	 T2nd - AAC Championship

Ty Gingerich	 7	 21	 1,538	 72.23	 68	 208 (-8) - Oldfield Invitational	 2nd - Oldfield Invitational

Joe McCarthy	 7	 21	 1,540	 73.33	 69	 213 (-3) - 2x, (last Craft Farms)	 T2nd - Craft Farms Intercollegiate

Tommy Sullinger	 2	 6	 446	 74.33	 70	 217 (+1) - Boilermaker Invite Indiv.	 T9th - Boilermaker Invite Indiv.

Clay Amlung	 7	 21	 1,565	 74.52	 67	 211 (-5) - AAC Championship	 T-5th - AAC Championship

Mason Lenhart	 5	 15	 1,122	 74.80	 68	 223 (+7) - Oldfield Invitational	 T25th - Oldfield Invitational

Cole Harris	 4	 12	 905	 75.41	 70	 213 (-3) - Oldfield Invitational	 T5th - Oldfield Invitational

Jack Kunkel	 3	 9	 709	 78.77	 75	 232 (+16) - Boilermaker Invite Indiv.	 T32nd - Boilermaker Invite Indiv.

Nicolas Osterburg	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -

Andy Mayhew	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -

TEAM RESULTS
DATE	 TOURNAMENT	 FINISH	 R 1	 R 2	 R 3	 SCORE	 TO PAR
Feb. 8-9	 Oldfield Invitational	 2nd of 8	 288	 289	 281	 858	 -6
Mar. 8-9	 Spartan Collegiate at Sea Island	 8th of 16	 292	 288	 283	 863	 -1
Mar. 19-21	 Schenkel Invitational	 12th of 13	 292	 309	 304	 905	 +41
Mar. 28-30	 Craft Farms Intercollegiate	 1st of 13	 291	 285	 289	 865	 +1
Apr. 3-4	 Hoosier Invitational	 T5th of 9	 312	 295	 296	 903	 +51
Apr. 10-11	 Boilermaker Invitational	 T12th of 16	 297	 286	 310	 893	 +29
Apr. 23-25	 AAC Championship	 3rd of 8	 289	 292	 275	 856	 -8
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OLDFIELD INVITATIONAL
FEB. 8-9 (HILTON HEAD, SOUTH CAROLINA)
• OLDFIELD GOLF CLUB, PAR 72, 7,250 YARDS

NAME	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
Ty Gingerich	 68	 72	 68	 208	 -8	 2nd
Cole Harris ^	 70	 75	 68	 213	 -3	 T5th
Joey McCarthy	 69	 70	 74	 213	 -3	 T5th
Sam Jean	 74	 73	 69	 216	 E	 T12th
Clay Amlung	 77	 75	 70	 222	 +6	 T20th
Mason Lenhart ^	 78	 70	 75	 223	 +7	 T25th
Tommy Sullinger	 79	 74	 76	 229	 +13	 T33rd
Jack Kunkel ^	 80	 79	 81	 240	 +24	 T46th
TOTALS	 288	 289	 281	 858	 -6	 2/8

SPARTAN COLLEGIATE AT SEA ISLAND
MARCH 8-9 (SEA ISLAND, GEORGIA)
• SEA ISLAND PLANTATION COURSE, PAR 72, 7,060 YARDS

NAME	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
Sam Jean	 74	 67	 69	 210	 -6	 3rd
Clay Amlung	 71	 71	 72	 214	 -2	 T12th
Joey McCarthy	 72	 73	 69	 214	 -2	 T12th
Ty Gingerich	 75	 77	 73	 225	 +9	 T61st
Cole Harris	 77	 84	 78	 239	 +23	 78th
TOTALS	 292	 288	 283	 863	 -1	 8/16
	
SCHENKEL INVITATIONAL
MARCH 19-21 (STATESBORO, GEORGIA)
• FOREST HEIGHTS COUNTRY CLUB, PAR 72, 6,962 YARDS

NAME	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
Joey McCarthy	 69	 76	 75	 220	 +4	 T21st
Sam Jean	 75	 79	 73	 227	 +11	 T52nd
Ty Gingerich	 75	 78	 75	 228	 +12	 T58th
Clay Amlung	 73	 76	 82	 231	 +15	 T64th
Jack Kunkel	 75	 81	 81	 237	 +21	 T76th
TOTALS	 292	 309	 304	 905	 +41	 12/13
	
CRAFT FARMS INTERCOLLEGIATE
MARCH 28-30 (MOBILE, ALABAMA)
• CRAFT FARMS GOLF RESORT, PAR 72, 7,127 YARDS

NAME	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
Ty Gingerich	 70	 70	 73	 213	 -3	 T2nd
Joey McCarthy	 72	 72	 69	 213	 -3	 T2nd
Sam Jean	 75	 73	 71	 219	 +3	 T15th
Clay Amlung	 75	 70	 76	 221	 +5	 T22nd
Mason Lenhart	 74	 76	 78	 228	 +12	 T45th
Cole Harris ^	 77	 77	 85	 239	 +23	 T71st
TOTALS	 291	 285	 289	 865	 +1	 1/13

HOOSIER INVITATIONAL
APRIL 3-4 (BLOOMINGTON, INDIANA)
• PFAU COURSE AT INDIANA UNIVERSITY, PAR 71, 7,432 YARDS

NAME	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
Ty Gingerich	 76	 73	 73	 222	 +9	 6th
Sam Jean	 77	 73	 74	 224	 +11	 14th
Mason Lenhart	 79	 75	 74	 228	 +15	 T26th
Joey McCarthy	 80	 75	 75	 230	 +17	 T32nd
Clay Amlung	 84	 74	 76	 234	 +21	 T46th
TOTALS	 312	 295	 296	 903	 +51	 5/9
	

BOILERMAKER INVITATIONAL - TEAM
APRIL 10-11 (WEST LAFAYETTE, INDIANA)
• KAMPEN COURSE, PAR 72, 7,405 YARDS

NAME	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
Mason Lenhart	 77	 68	 76	 221	 +5	 34th
Ty Gingerich	 71	 73	 78	 222	 +6	 T38th
Sam Jean	 76	 69	 78	 223	 +7	 T41st
Joey McCarthy	 73	 76	 82	 231	 +15	 73rd
Clay Amlung	 77	 77	 78	 232	 +16	 T74th
TOTALS	 297	 286	 310	 893	 +29	 12/16

BOILERMAKER INVITATIONAL - INDIVIDUAL
APRIL 10-11 (WEST LAFAYETTE, INDIANA)
• ACKERMAN-ALLEN GOLF COURSE, PAR 72, 7,109 YARDS

NAME	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
Cole Harris ^	 72	 71	 71	 214	 -2	 T6th
Tommy Sullinger ^	 73	 70	 74	 217	 +1	 T9th
Jack Kunkel ^	 76	 76	 80	 232	 +16	 T32nd

	
AMERICAN ATHLETIC CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP
APRIL 23-25 (BROOKSVILLE, FLORIDA)
• SOUTHERN HILLS PLANTATION CLUB, PAR 72, 7,221 YARDS

NAME	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
Sam Jean	 71	 69	 68	 208	 -8	 T2nd
Clay Amlung	 71	 73	 67	 211	 -5	 T5th
Joey McCarthy	 74	 75	 70	 219	 +3	 T19th
Ty Gingerich	 73	 77	 70	 220	 +4	 T22nd
Mason Lenhart	 76	 75	 71	 222	 +6	 T29th
TOTALS	 289	 292	 275	 856	 -8	 3/8

^ - Played as individual

TEAM RESULTS BY EVENT
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CLAY AMLUNG
EVENT	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
OldField Invitational	 77	 75	 70	 222	 +6	 T20th
Spartan Collegiate	 71	 71	 72	 214	 -2	 T12th
Schenkel Invitational	 73	 76	 82	 231	 +15	 T64th
Craft Farms Intercoll.	 75	 70	 76	 221	 +5	 T22nd
Hoosier Invitational	 84	 74	 76	 234	 +21	 T46th
Boilermaker Invitational	 77	 77	 78	 232	 +16	 T74th
AAC Championship	 71	 73	 67	 211	 -5	 T5th

EVENTS: 7 • ROUNDS: 21 • STROKES: 1,565 • AVG: 74.52

TY GINGERICH
EVENT	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
OldField Invitational	 68	 72	 68	 208	 -8	 2nd
Spartan Collegiate	 75	 77	 73	 225	 +9	 T61st
Schenkel Invitational	 75	 78	 75	 228	 +12	 T58th
Craft Farms Intercoll.	 70	 70	 73	 213	 -3	 T2nd
Hoosier Invitational	 76	 73	 73	 222	 +9	 6th
Boilermaker Invitational	 71	 73	 78	 222	 +6	 T38th
AAC Championship	 73	 77	 70	 220	 +4	 T22nd

EVENTS: 7 • ROUNDS: 21 • STROKES: 1,538 • AVG: 72.23

COLE HARRIS
EVENT	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
OldField Invitational ^	 70	 75	 68	 213	 -3	 T5th
Spartan Collegiate	 77	 84	 78	 239	 +23	 78th
Craft Farms Intercoll. ^	 77	 77	 85	 239	 +23	 T71st
Boilermaker Individual	 72	 71	 71	 214	 -2	 T6th

EVENTS: 4 • ROUNDS: 12 • STROKES: 905 • AVG: 75.41

SAM JEAN
EVENT	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
OldField Invitational	 74	 73	 69	 216	 E	 T12th
Spartan Collegiate	 74	 67	 69	 210	 -6	 3rd
Schenkel Invitational	 75	 79	 73	 227	 +11	 T52nd
Craft Farms Intercoll.	 75	 73	 71	 219	 +3	 T15th
Hoosier Invitational	 77	 73	 74	 224	 +11	 14th
Boilermaker Invitational	 76	 69	 78	 223	 +7	 T41st
AAC Championship	 71	 69	 68	 208	 -8	 T2nd

EVENTS: 7 • ROUNDS: 21 • STROKES: 1,527 • AVG: 72.71

JACK KUNKEL
EVENT	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
OldField Invitational ^	 80	 79	 81	 240	 +24	 T46th
Schenkel Invitational	 75	 81	 81	 237	 +21	 T76th
Boilermaker Individual	 76	 76	 80	 232	 +16	 T32nd

EVENTS: 3 • ROUNDS: 9 • STROKES: 709 • AVG: 78.77

MASON LENHART
EVENT	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
OldField Invitational ^	 78	 70	 75	 223	 +7	 T25th
Craft Farms Intercoll.	 74	 76	 78	 228	 +12	 T45th
Hoosier Invitational	 79	 75	 74	 228	 +15	 T26th
Boilermaker Invitational	 77	 68	 76	 221	 +5	 34th
AAC Championship	 76	 75	 71	 222	 +6	 T29th

EVENTS: 5 • ROUNDS: 15 • STROKES: 1,122 • AVG: 74.80

JOEY MCCARTHY
EVENT	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
OldField Invitational	 69	 70	 74	 213	 -3	 T5th
Spartan Collegiate	 72	 73	 69	 214	 -2	 T12th
Schenkel Invitational	 69	 76	 75	 220	 +4	 T21st
Craft Farms Intercoll.	 72	 72	 69	 213	 -3	 T2nd
Hoosier Invitational	 80	 75	 75	 230	 +17	 T32nd
Boilermaker Invitational	 73	 76	 82	 231	 +15	 73rd
AAC Championship	 74	 75	 70	 219	 +3	 T19th

EVENTS: 7 • ROUNDS: 21 • STROKES: 1,540 • AVG: 73.33

TOMMY SULLINGER
EVENT	 1	  2	 3	 TOT	 PAR	 PL
OldField Invitational	 79	 74	 76	 229	 +13	 T33rd
Boilermaker Individual	 73	 70	 74	 217	 +1	 T9th

EVENTS: 2 • ROUNDS: 6 • STROKES: 446 • AVG: 74.33

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS BY EVENT


